
I Freccettari

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Taflaj Irisjan (06/2958) 4 9 4 9 3 7 4 8 4 8 4 7

Dimov Ivan (06/1654) 2 6 4 10 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 11

Balan Alexandru Adrian (06/2819) 4 12 4 1 4 7 0 0 4 7 4 5

Dan Lester Lopez Caringal (06/3216) 4 5 4 3 0 0 4 5 2 3 0 0

Giannellini Franco (06/2566) 2 4 0 0 1 1 4 3 2 0 4 3

Mateuzzi Gabriele (06/2568) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0

Dates Vlad (06/2860) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stefanelli Lorenzo (06/2564) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Taflaj Irisjan 06/2958 23 48 2,09

Dimov Ivan 06/1654 18 45 2,50

Balan Alexandru Adrian 06/2819 20 32 1,60

Dan Lester Lopez 06/3216 14 16 1,14

Giannellini Franco 06/2566 13 11 0,85

Mateuzzi Gabriele 06/2568 8 4 0,50

Dates Vlad 06/2860 0 0 0,00

Stefanelli Lorenzo 06/2564 0 0 0,00

Dart Club Staggia Senese

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Draghi Marco (06/2248) 4 9 4 8 4 7 4 12 4 9 4 10

Malecore Paolo (06/1366) 2 3 0 0 2 0 2 6 4 12 4 6

Mangini Andrea (06/2562) 4 3 4 2 4 8 4 3 4 6 4 0

Calosi Paolo (06/3026) 4 5 4 0 4 2 4 1 2 1 4 6

Caratelli Francesco (06/3127) 0 0 4 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0

Pizzirusso Vito (06/1766) 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Draghi Marco 06/2248 24 55 2,29

Malecore Paolo 06/1366 14 27 1,93

Mangini Andrea 06/2562 24 22 0,92

Calosi Paolo 06/3026 22 15 0,68

Caratelli Francesco 06/3127 8 3 0,38

Pizzirusso Vito 06/1766 4 0 0,00

Barracudarts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Milito Riccardo (06/2884) 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 9

Capone Filippo (06/2883) 4 12 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 9

Pieri Ludovico (06/2882) 2 0 4 9 2 4 4 9 0 0 0 0

Frati Emanuele (06/3105) 2 3 2 2 2 0 4 6 2 4 2 2

Chiostri Giacomo (06/2888) 2 6 4 3 2 0 2 2 4 0 4 6

Zaccaria Edoardo (06/2886) 2 1 2 6 2 0 2 0 2 0 2 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Milito Riccardo 06/2884 20 44 2,20

Capone Filippo 06/2883 20 39 1,95

Pieri Ludovico 06/2882 12 22 1,83

Frati Emanuele 06/3105 14 17 1,21

Chiostri Giacomo 06/2888 18 17 0,94

Zaccaria Edoardo 06/2886 12 7 0,58

Franciacorta Freak

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Geraci Davide (06/2100) 4 5 4 9 4 8 4 10 4 9 4 8

Grassi Edoardo (06/1289) 0 0 4 12 4 5 4 7 0 0 4 7

Taccone Tony (06/1646) 4 2 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 5 4 5

Fadda Gaspare (06/1890) 4 5 4 10 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Pietroni Nicholas (06/2084) 4 0 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 3 4 2

Giovannini  Alessia (06/1764) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Cecchi Camilla (06/1696) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Geraci Davide 06/2100 24 49 2,04

Grassi Edoardo 06/1289 16 31 1,94

Taccone Tony 06/1646 20 30 1,50

Fadda Gaspare 06/1890 12 21 1,75

Pietroni Nicholas 06/2084 20 18 0,90

Giovannini  Alessia 06/1764 2 3 1,50

Cecchi Camilla 06/1696 2 0 0,00


